
I.D.:	63563104

Cabluri	conectică

Data
publicarii

26.11.21 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

1.543,80	RON	-	1.543,80	RON 	 	

Descriere: Cablu	fibra	optica	LC-LC	OM3	duplex	multimode	2m,	Cablu	MYCON	fibra	optica	LC-LC	OM3
duplex	multimode	1m,	Cablu	de	retea	UTP	Cat5e	7.5m	alb,	Cablu	UTP	SPACER	Cat5e,	0.25	m,
rosu,	Cablu	de	retea	RJ45	cat	5e	UTP	0.25m	Galben


